

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: North San Jacinto Group 1
Various Streets Resurfacing Project
Communities of Soboba Hot Springs**

Advertised: Jun 7, 2016 (Agenda Item: 3-43)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, June 29, 2016

PROJECT No. C2-0150

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	350.00	350.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00
7	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SQYD	14,000	4.00	56,000.00	0.87	12,180.00
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	35	100.00	3,500.00	167.00	5,845.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	32	50.00	1,600.00	10.00	320.00
10	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	280	15.00	4,200.00	8.10	2,268.00
11	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	1,060	75.00	79,500.00	71.00	75,260.00
12	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	50	100.00	5,000.00	163.00	8,150.00
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	50	10.00	500.00	20.00	1,000.00
14	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	10	20.00	200.00	12.00	120.00
15	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 15				174,800.00		136,943.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: North San Jacinto Group 1
Various Streets Resurfacing Project
Communities of Soboba Hot Springs**

Advertised: Jun 7, 2016 (Agenda Item: 3-43)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, June 29, 2016

PROJECT No. C2-0150

					2		3	
					Hardy & Harper, Inc. Santa Ana, CA 92705		Matich Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92408	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	800.00	800.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	24,000.00	24,000.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,461.80	1,461.80	850.00	850.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	700.00	700.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
7	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SQYD	14,000	1.38	19,320.00	1.50	21,000.00
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	35	177.00	6,195.00	80.00	2,800.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	32	100.00	3,200.00	75.00	2,400.00
10	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	280	20.00	5,600.00	35.00	9,800.00
11	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	1,060	72.72	77,083.20	66.00	69,960.00
12	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	50	120.00	6,000.00	25.00	1,250.00
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	50	24.00	1,200.00	30.00	1,500.00
14	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	10	24.00	240.00	8.00	80.00
15	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 15				161,000.00		162,940.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: North San Jacinto Group 1
Various Streets Resurfacing Project
Communities of Soboba Hot Springs**

Advertised: Jun 7, 2016 (Agenda Item: 3-43)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, June 29, 2016

PROJECT No. C2-0150

					4		5	
					Hillcrest Contracting, Inc. Corona, CA 92878		NPG Corporation Perris, CA 92572	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	3,600.00	3,600.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	4,800.00	4,800.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	11,100.00	11,100.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	1,050.00	1,050.00	800.00	800.00
7	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SQYD	14,000	1.32	18,480.00	1.79	25,060.00
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	35	144.00	5,040.00	85.72	3,000.20
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	32	203.00	6,496.00	109.38	3,500.16
10	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	280	9.50	2,660.00	14.29	4,001.20
11	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	1,060	89.00	94,340.00	111.80	118,508.00
12	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	50	133.00	6,650.00	90.00	4,500.00
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	50	22.00	1,100.00	30.00	1,500.00
14	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	10	10.30	103.00	50.00	500.00
15	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 15				170,419.00		180,869.56

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: North San Jacinto Group 1
Various Streets Resurfacing Project
Communities of Soboba Hot Springs**

Advertised: Jun 7, 2016 (Agenda Item: 3-43)

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, June 29, 2016

PROJECT No. C2-0150

					6			
					EBS General Engineering, Inc. Corona, CA 92879			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE		
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00		
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00		
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	1,200.00	1,200.00		
7	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SQYD	14,000	2.40	33,600.00		
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	35	250.00	8,750.00		
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	32	190.00	6,080.00		
10	390113	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	280	11.00	3,080.00		
11	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	1,060	95.00	100,700.00		
12	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	50	60.00	3,000.00		
13	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	50	12.00	600.00		
14	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	10	25.00	250.00		
15	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	10,000.00	10,000.00		
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 15				187,260.00		

Subcontractors

**Project: North San Jacinto Resurfacing Group 1
Various Streets Resurfacing Project
Communities of Soboba Hot Springs**

Project Nos.: C2-0150

Apparent Low Bidder: All American Asphalt

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
Chrisp Company Fremont, CA 94538 Lic. No. 374600	Item 13, 14 Striping